Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 09/ 04) OMB No. 0851-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DÉPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office	
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET		
PATENTS ONLY		
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.		
1. Name of conveying party(les)/Execution Date(s):	Name and address of receiving party(les)	
ANELVA CORPORATION	Name: TOKYO ELECTRON LTD.	
	Internal Address:	
Execution Date(s): March 12, 2004	Street Address:	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	3-6, Akasaka 5-Chome Minato-Ku	
3. Nature of Conveyance:	Tokyo 107-8481	
Assignment	JAPAN	
Change of Name	City:	
Government Interest Assignment	State:	
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country:Zip:	
X Other 50% Analys Corp. and 50% Tokyo Electron Ltd.	Additional name(s) & address(es) Yes X No attached:	
4. Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attached?	This document is being filed together with a new application. B. Patent No.(s) 5,413,673 Yes X No	
Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
Name: Morris Liss	<u> </u>	
CONNOLLY BOVE LODGE & HUTZ LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00	
Internal Address: Atty, Dkt.; 20325-00061-US	Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 1990 M Street, N.W., Suite 800		
	Enclosed	
	None required (government interest not affecting title)	
City: Washington	8. Payment information	
State: DC ZIp: 20036-3425	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers	
Phone Number: (202) 331-7111	Expiration Date	
Fax Number: (202) 293-6229 Email Address:	b. Deposit Account Number 22-0185 Authorized User Name Morris Liss	
9. Signature:	Ministra and Alberta	
	. 40.000	
Signature	January 10, 2005 Date	
Morris Liss - 24,510	Total number of pages including cover 2	
\ Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and documents:	

fonner PTO/SB/41 (05-01)

TENT	Docket Number (optional) 20325-00061-US
5-8-1, Yots of <u>Tokyo 183-</u> 8	uya, Fuchu shi, 508 Japan , hereinafter
Patent for an improvem	ent in
May 9, 1995	; and whereas, it is now the
Tokyo Electron Ltd.	
g address is	
interest in the same; ten dollars (\$ uable consideration, the post the right, title and in the said assignce for its of the term for which said patentee had this assignment. ANELVA CO	10.00), the receipt patentee, by these presents does terest in and to the said Patent own use and behoof, and for its d Patent is granted, as fully and nent and sale not been made. ORPORATION Manual HMAMURA, President
TOKYO ELEC Kiyoshi S	TRON LTD. ATO, President and CEO
	5-8-1, Yota of Tokyo 183-8 Patent for an improvem May 9, 1995 Tokyo Electron Ltd. Tokyo, Japan g address is 7-8481 JAPAN interest in the same; ten dollars (\$ uable consideration, the of the right, title and in the said assignce for its of the term for which said patentee had this assignment ANELVA CONTRACT ANELVA CONTRACT ATITALS

PATENT **REEL: 015571 FRAME: 0083**